
Recent Home Sale: 9004 JONES MILL RD - $900,000

Remarks New Price! Walk to the future purple line and close to the future Chevy Chase
Lake development. Bright, spacious, inviting, recently updated 5BR/3.5BA Colonial
with 4,000+ Interior Square Feet. Large, tranquil back yard. Separate living room,
formal dining, large eat-in kitchen with excellent counter and storage space. Family room
with fireplace and entry to the patio, 1st flr den/office. Top floor with 4 bedrooms plus
private Master Bedroom with ensuite bath & sitting room. Finished walk-out lower level
with recreation room, exercise/hobby room & excellent storage space. Replacement
windows & new roof. One car garage & off street parking. Minutes to hiking & biking
trails, neighborhood pool, tot lot and Audubon Society, Starbuck's, Einstein Bagels and
restaurant. So close to commuter routes - 495, Connecticut Avenue and Rock Creek
Parkway.
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Basic Information
Address  9004 JONES MILL RD
City/Town  CHEVY CHASE
State  MD
Zip Code  20815
County  MONTGOMERY
Type  Detached
MLS#  MDMC686800
Ownership  Fee Simple

Style  Colonial
Adv Subdivision  NORTH CHEVY CHASE
DOM-Prop  58
Year Built  1971
Beds  5
Baths  3/1
Lot Size  9,038
Acres  0

Tax Living Area  3,437
Levels  3+
Total Fin Sq Ft  3,437
Contract Date  2020-01-10
Close Date  2020-02-10
Close Price  $900,000
Seller Subsidy  $4,800

Exterior/Construction Features/Utilities
Lot Desc Front Yard, Landscaping, Rear
Yard, SideYard(s)
Exterior  Brick, Aluminum Siding
Water Type  Public

Sewer  Public Sewer
Hot Water  Natural Gas
Heating  Forced Air
Cooling  Central A/C

Garage Spaces  1.00
Parking  Asphalt Driveway, Lighted Parking
Porch/Patio  Patio(s)
Other Features  Exterior Lighting, Street Lights

Tax/Legal Information
Tax ID #  160700676962
Tax Year  2019
Tax Assessment Value  $794,000
Total Taxes  $9,206

Legal Subdiv  PARKCREST
County Tax  $9,276
City/Town Taxes  $9,276
Lot  12

Short Sale  No
Foreclosure  No
REO/Bank Owned  No

Interior Features/Amenities
Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Oven/Range - Electric, Refrigerator, Washer,
Microwave
Int. Style Family Room Off Kitchen, Kitchen -
Table Space, Primary Bath(s), Wood Floors,
Laundry Chute, Recessed Lighting

Doors  Sliding Glass, Storm
Windows  Double Pane
Security  Security System
Fireplaces  1
TV/Cable Cable TV, Electric Available,
Natural Gas Available, Water Available, Sewer
Available

Basement Connecting Stairway, Garage
Access, Heated, Interior Access, Partially
Finished, Rear Entrance, Walkout Level
Garage Basement Garage, Garage - Front
Entry, Garage Door Opener, Inside Access
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http://ciment.com/fullreport-MDMC686800.pdf
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Rooms/Levels/Flooring
Den Main HardWood Family Room Main HardWood
Kitchen Main Primary Bedroom Upper 1 HardWood
Exercise Room Lower 1 Recreation Room Lower 1

Information Courtesy of Compass. Copyright 2021 Bright MLS. Information is believed to be accurate, but should not be relied upon without
verification. Accuracy of square footage, lot size and other information is not guaranteed. This website courtesy of Barbara Ciment, Realtor, Long
& Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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